James & Nicholson

JN1202 Men's Zip-Off Trekking Pants

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

total length:

1/2 waistband
relaxed:

1/2 hip:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
. fern-green (342C)

Features

BIONIC
ISHE

Bi-elastic outdoor pants in casual look

Light, sturdy and bi-elastic fabric

Water- and dirt-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

Quick-drying

Easy to zip off into shorts

Partly elastic waistband with belt loops and belt
2 side pockets, 1 back pocket, 1 pocket on the leg

All pockets with zips

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Outer fabric: 85% polyamide, 15%

elastane
Volksrepublik China

62034319

Care instructions

EXR XA

Partner article

Ladies' Zip-Off Trekking Pants

[ 3

Art-Nr.: JN1201
S M L XL
320g 331g 3409 3509
1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30
S M L XL
105,00 cm 106,00 cm 107,00 cm 108,00 cm
38,00 cm 41,00 cm 44,00 cm 47,00 cm
50,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm 59,00 cm

XXL
358¢g
1/30

XXL

109,00 cm
50,00 cm

62,00 cm

3XL
385¢g
1/30

3XL

110,00 cm
53,00 cm

65,00 cm

M bright-blue (294C)
M ravy (2960)

BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

. carbon (446C)

BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.
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