



Bi-elastic outdoor pants in casual look

Light, sturdy and bi-elastic fabric Water- and dirt-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO Quick-drying Easy to zip off into shorts Partly elastic waistband with belt loops and belt 2 side pockets, 1 back pocket, 1 pocket on the leg All pockets with zips

Fabric:Outer fabric: 85% polyamide, 15%
elastaneCountry of origin:Volksrepublik ChinaCustoms tariff number62034319

Care instructions



Partner article



Ladies' Zip-Off Trekking Pants Art-Nr.: JN1201

Available colours

	S	м	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	320g	331g	340g	350g	358g	385g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30
measurements in	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
cm						
total length:	105,00 cm	106,00 cm	107,00 cm	108,00 cm	109,00 cm	110,00 cm
1/2 waistband	38,00 cm	41,00 cm	44,00 cm	47,00 cm	50,00 cm	53,00 cm
relaxed:						
1/2 hip:	50,00 cm	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm

Available colours

black (blackC) fern-green (342C) bright-blue (294C) navy (296C)

carbon (446C)

Features



BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, 'learning from nature'. The textile is protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.